
                                                                                                                      

Maryville High School 

2022-2023  

Girls’ and Boys’ Basketball Schedule 
Tue. Nov. 15 Stone Memorial      6:00/ 7:30 Hall of Champions 
Thur. Nov. 17 Sevier County      6:00/ 7:30 Hall of Champions  
Tue.  Nov. 22 @ Sequoyah      6:00/ 7:30  
Fri. Nov. 25 G/B Harriman       TBD  Heritage Thanksgiving 
Sat. Nov. 26 G Northview/ B West Greene       TBD  Heritage Thanksgiving  
Tue. Nov. 29 @ Webb      6:00/ 7:30  
Thur. Dec. 1 @ West      6:00/ 7:30  
Tue. Dec. 6 @ Seymour      6:00/ 7:30  
Fri. Dec. 9 @ Baylor      6:00/ 7:30     
Tue. Dec. 13 Sequoyah      6:00/ 7:30    
Thur. Dec. 15 Alcoa      6:00/ 7:30  
Fri. Dec. 20 Walker Valley      6:00/ 7:30  
Tue. Dec. 27 TBA      TBA  Renasant Bank Tournament 
Wed. Dec. 28 TBA     TBA  Renasant Bank Tournament  
Thur. Dec. 29 TBA      TBA  Renasant Bank Tournament 

Fri. Jan. 6 @ Bearden      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Tue. Jan. 10 Farragut      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Thur. Jan. 12 Loudon      6:00/ 7:30  
Fri. Jan. 13 @ Heritage      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Tue. Jan. 17 @HVA      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Fri. Jan. 20 @William Blount      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Tue. Jan. 24 Bearden      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Fri. Jan 27 Heritage      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Tue. Jan. 31 @ Farragut      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Thur. Feb. 2 @ Loudon      6:00/ 7:30   
Fri. Feb. 3 William Blount      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Mon. Feb. 6 Webb      6:00/ 7:30  
Tue. Feb. 7 HVA      6:00/ 7:30 District 
Fri. Feb. 10 @ Alcoa      6:00/ 7:30 Senior Night 

 
Girls Head Coach: Taylor Clark Boys Head Coach: Wes Lambert 
Assistant Coaches: Mike Driver, Madison 
Coulter, Ashley Murphy 

Assistant Coaches: Tyler Jones, Jon Chambers, 
Randy Lambert, Jake Headrick, Alex Humphreys 

Principal: Heather Hilton 
Assistant Principals: Brett Coulter, Donna Wortham, Stacy Travis, David Combs 

Athletic Director: Landon Harris 
    


